Gift Articles

1. Alfarag Trading Plc



P.O. Box 2373 , Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)



Telephone No.00251-11-2137326/753633/751569

Fax No.00251-11-5515944

E-mail: alfarag.trading@ethionet.et 
2. Azesera                                        

P.O. Box 182444, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)



Telephone No.00251-11-4161376/667216

Fax No.00251-11-4667217

E-mail: azesera@ethionet.et 
3. Beyokaraba Plc

P.O. Box 2640, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4654705/654709       



Fax No.00251-11-5513511

E-mail: beyokaraba.ltd@ethionet.et
4. BlueBall Trading                    

P.O. Box 9739 ,Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6628161




Fax No.00251-11-6627842

E-mail: henoky2002@yahoo.com 
5. Ethiopian Trade Link                          

P.O. Box 21556,  Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3716182/201919/200969

Fax No.00251-11-3716188

E-mail: etlink@ethionet.et   
6. Gishta Transit Service /DA Packaging Plc                                 

P.O. Box, 90349, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No 00251-11-3712993       

Fax No 00251-11-3712994

E-mail: gishta@ethionet.et
7. Marta Asrat Semmu                         

P.O. Box 11383, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6632355            

Fax No.00251-11-6632354

E-mail: martha-asrat@ethionet.et 
8.  Melih Mohammed Seid                  

P.O. Box 11309, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2761480              

E-mail: mahmudey@ethionet.et    
9. Samia Maregn           

P.O. Box 182444, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2756519                      

Fax No.00251-11-4667217

E-mail: azesera@ethionet.et 
10. Seid Nasir General Importer

P.O. Box 26851, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3720936/2757233                       

E-mail: seid-n@ethionet.et 
11. Shoa Trade & Industry Plc 

P.O. Box, 2344, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1560363/574062/574063

Fax No.00251-11-1560187       

E-mail: shoa@ethionet.et 
12. Sinkesh Isayas Beyene    

P.O. Box, 23684, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6186481

Fax No.00251-11-5510059

E-mail: senkzer7@hotmail.com 
13. Solomon Abera General Importer

P.O. Box, 11512 Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5154327/85

Fax No 00251-11-5501420

E-mail: solomonabk@yahoo.com
14. Solsis Trading

Telephone No.00251-11-5509808          

E-mail: solsistr2003@yahoo.com 
15. Teji International Plc   

P.O. Box, 24680/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia) 

Telephone No.00251-11-6624542/187686       

Fax No.00251-11-6624542

E-mail: teji@ethionet.et 

